Product

NEXUS universal-puller 3-arms

13-08-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

25182215

4046111018684

8205598000

Barcode
Clamping depth

Clamping width
external pulling

Clamping width
internal pulling

130x100 mm Easy-Fix (E113- Max.load

1,5)

25182215

Max. torque
Product type

Spindle

NEXUS universal-puller 3-arms 130x100 mm Easy-Fix (E113-1,5)

[

Wrench size

The rapid clamping system Easy-Fix enables an efficient

and time saving adjustment of the puller legs

Gross weight

Strong spindle with fine thread and replaceable ball on top

for optimal centering

Net weight

Reversible puller legs for use as external or internal puller
Expandable with legs in different length, optimized for the

necessary clamping depth

Hydraulic spindles as upgrade available (see table)
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4046111018684
150 mm

50-160 mm

105-220 mm

5,5ton

180

3-arm puller
G1/2"x14x210
22

1.600 kg

1.420 kg



